
Opponent

GW Long Rebel Soccer
Date Senior Cleanup

Risdon McCraney Kemberli Arias

Mason Burkett Aubrey Cheshire

Romah Daniels

Mon 5-Feb Charles Henderson

Cole Andrews Kaitlyn Culnverhouse

Connor Baker Gracie Daivs

Landon German

Fri 16-Feb Dale County

Henry Carter Irene Gomez

Waylan Carter Annalise Gomez

Emily Greer

Tues 20-Feb Providence Christian

Dylan Jacobs Ella Hicks

Ben Campbell Jordan Jacobs

Brayden Jordan

Fri 23-Feb Houston Academy

Lane Kurpes Nikki Johnson

Stephen Johnson Allan MaganaMon 26-Feb Barbour Co

Dustin Beverett Kathryn Moore

Landon Robinson Lindsay Peak

Austin McDaniel

Mon 4-Mar Geneva

Matthew Pritchett Arabella Rhodes

Easton Hughins Esther Rosales

Carley Pritchett

Thurs 14-Mar Ariton

Allan Magana Nate McLean

Lexie Foster Jack Gorham

Jennifer Sanchez

Tues 19-Mar Northside Methodist

Dylan Jacobs Alyssa Fish

Bea Anderson Arabella Rhodes

Pablo Spears

Mon 1-Apr Carroll

Zack Rogers Kenzie Kraemer

Mason Foote Cheyenne Renfroe
Fri 5-Apr New Brockton

Lane Kurpes

Henry Carter Landon Robinson

Waylan Carter Kathryn Moore

as of 29 Jan, 8:00pm

Tues 23-Apr  Ariton(Senior Night)

Sammy Foote / Kenny Hundley

2024


